0.1mm厚 PET,背强胶
尺寸：69.5x47.5mm
银
River Park Inc.
21953 Protecta Drive
Elkhart, IN  46516
574.522.7781
Made in China
The device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)this device may not cause harmful interference,
(2)this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Power Consumption: 65W
Speaker Out Max: 40W
USB: DC 5V      500mA
Model：CX40A21ETVDC
RATING: DC 12V (10-30V)
FCC ID: 2AV34CX40A21ETVDC